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Last
Baiardi
Berlin
Dugan
Elting
Godsil
Grinslade
Johnston
Jones
Kobza
Locarni
Mann
Martinez
Miller
Noe
Perrotta
Peterson
Santoyas
Spencer
Tortoricl
Vine
Wamsley
Wolfenden

Carver

Last
Abeyta
Altsoba
Ankert

Belli

Brady

Bryant

Bundy
Chacon

Cole
Contreras
Corueil
Coutts
Davis
De La Torre
Ehrler
Ellefritz

First
Timothy
James
Bill
Dan
Russ
Bob
Terry
Steven
Terrence
Jack
Becky
Sammy
Michael
Bill
Steven
Lars
Ray
Mark
Patrick
Don
Stephen
James

Rueben

First
Manuel
Alexander
Joshua
Shawn
David
Ronald
Brent
Nicholas

Jeffrey
Thomas
Robert
Sean
Galen
William
Marie
Gary
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Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,
Former,

Misc

Misc
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487

INQ19-0486
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487

no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
no inquiry
Former, no inquiry (Unlinked from INQ19-0487)

Former, no inquiry

Former, no inquiry

Former, no inquiry
Former, no inquiry (Unlinked from INQ19-0487)

Former, no inquiry

PUBLIC RECORDS
Released pursuant to
A.R.S. 39-121, Et. Seq.

INQ19-0113 and INQ19-0304
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New Stamp
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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Freibaum
Furman
Gibbs
Head
Hefter
Holloway
Holton
Kerns
Long
Long
Martinez
Maze
McClellan
Miller
Mills
Montano
Neville
Nielsen
Osborne
Pelke
Pinkerton
Pool
Price
Rabago
Ramsey
Romero
Schuster
Scott
Smith
Smoger
Tardy
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Zuppa

Koppleman
Pallas
Billingslea

Corey
Ellefritz

Scott
Richard
Gregory

David
Mathew

Tyler
Charles

David

David
Matthew

Jesse

Craig
Steven
Timothy

Terry

Hector

Glenn

Ryan

David
Brandon

Robert
James
Jason
Christopher
Robert
Michael
Johnathan
Lori

Paul
Jeffrey
Thomas

Derek

Irwin
Nicholas
Joseph

Bryce
David
Centenius

Jon
Glen
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INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487 NEW - Not questionable
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487 - Questionable?
INQ19-0487 NEW - Not questionable
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487 NEW-Not questionable
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487
INQ19-0487

INQ19-0497

Long term disability, no inquiry

NEW - Not questionable Name added to INQ19-0487
NEW - Not questionable Name added to INQ19-0487
NEW - Not questionable Name added to INQ19-0487
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Greenfield
McLachlan
Tormey
Frizzell
Makinster

Henry
Dolack
Marshall
Gombar
Hernandez
McMichael-Gombar
Begay
Kirkland
Anders
Pietro
Young
Swick

Michael
Jonathan
Fred
Kelly
Matthew

Shawn
Steve
Robert
Gary
Juan
Stefani
Christina
Charles
Jeff
Michael
Curtis
Dave
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NEW - Cannot locate Name added to INQ19-0487
NEW - Not questionable Name added to INQ19-0487
NEW - Not questionable Name added to INQ19-0487

NEW Name added to INQ19-0487
NEW Name added to INQ19-0487

PSB19-0063 - Disrespect towards another employee
PSB19-0064 Settlement 24 hrs
PSB19-0068 C1 8 hrs
PSB19-0069 C3 40 hrs
PSB19-0070 pending
PSB19-0071 (NOT ON PVP), C2 24 hrs
PSB19-0072 C2 24 hrs
PSB19-0073 C1 8 hrs
PSB19-0074 C1 8 hrs
PSB19-0075 C2 24 hrs
PSB19-0076 C1 8 hrs
PSB19-0077 C3 40 hrs



